Good Food & Good People

Hours
5am until 12 Midnight Monday — Friday
6am until 12 Midnight Saturday & Sunday

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY

Monday

Breakfast Early Bird

Lunch Rueben & Fries

Dinner Cooks Choice

Tuesday

Breakfast Slinging Hash & Eggs
Lunch Olive Burger & Fries
Dinner * Glazed Meatloaf
Wednesday

Breakfast Western Skillet

Lunch Turkey Club & Fries
Dinner * Swiss Steak

Thursday

Breakfast Steak & Cheese Omelet
Lunch Rail Splitter & Fries
Dinner * BBQ Pork Ribs

Friday

Breakfast Southemn Skillet

Lunch Chili Dogs & Fries
Dinner *  AUCE Fish

Saturday

Breakfast Silver $$$$

Lunch French Dip & Fries
Dinner * Veal Parmesan

Sunday

Breakfast 1/2 Biscuit & Gravy w/2 Eggs
Lunch Monster Grilled cheese & Tomato Soup
Dinner * Ham Steak Dinner

*Most Dinners served with a choice of two sides and a dinner roll
February 14th

. /",r/, V ezt /. Steak & Shrimp Dinner
1 g Spaghetti & Meatballs

$5.99
$7.99
$8838%

$5.89
$8.69
$8.99

$8.89
$8.59
$8.99

$8.99
$9.39
$9.89

$7.99
$6.99
$10.99

$5.59
$8.69
$8.69

$4.59
$5.99

$8.19






